Edwards TIC product range is a series of
vacuum instrument controllers providing
compact control with a large, clear graphical
display, an intuitive user interface and serial
communications. The supplied Windows™
based PC program provides full remote setup,
control and data logging functions via the
RS232 interface.

Three head 1.3 kg
Six head 1.7 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order number
TIC instrument controller 3 head RS232/RS485 D39700000
TIC instrument controller 3 head RS232/RS485, certificated D3970000C
TIC instrument controller 6 head RS232/RS485 D39701000
TIC instrument controller 6 head RS232/RS485, certificated D3970100C
TIC instrument & barocel controller 6 head RS232/485 D39702000
Active gauge head 0.5M D40001005
Active gauge head 1M D40001010
Active gauge head 3M D40001030
Active gauge head 5M D40001050
Active gauge head 10M D40001100
Active gauge head 15M D40001150
Active gauge head 25M D40001250
Active gauge head 50M D40001500
Active gauge head 100M D40001999
Barocel adaptor cable D40003050
ASG2 adaptor cable D40003160
WRH adaptor cable D14750300
WEB-SUPPORT PAGE
Download software updates, get copies of manuals at: https://www.edwardsvacuum.com/product-software-downloads
PRODUCT DATA SHEET edwardsvacuum.com